GREATER MOHALI AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

(PUDA Bhawan, Sector 62, S.A.S Nagar)

Tender/RFP Reference No.: 152-164 dated: 27/01/7023

Request for proposals for the below mentioned works are invited from the eligible contractors as per eligibility criteria through an Engineering, Procurement and Construction (EPC) contract.

1	Development of peripheral/grid roads of Pocket A, B, C & D of Aerotropolis, S.A.S Nagar (Civil, P.H. & Electrical Works)						
	Closing Time:	date	&	21-3-2023 at 11 AM			

For details log on to website https://eproc.punjab.gov.in

NOTE: Any corrigendum(s) to the Tender/RFP notice shall be published on the above website only.

Divisional Engineer (C-1) GMADA, SAS Nagar.

GREATER MOHALI AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

(PUDA Bhawan, Sector 62, S.A.S Nagar)

INVITATION FOR REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL

Tender Notice

Request for proposals for the below mentioned works are invited from the eligible contractors as per eligibility criteria through an Engineering, Procurement and Construction (EPC) contract.

Sr. No	Name of the Work	Estimat ed Cost (Rs. in Lacs)	Earnest Money (Rs. in Lacs)	Cost of RFP Document (in Rs.)	Tender Processing Fee (Appx. In Rs.)	Period of completion
1 ·	Development of peripheral/grid roads of Pocket A, B, C & D of Aerotropolis, S.A.S Nagar (Civil, P.H. & Electrical Works)- EPC Mode	24393.00	250.00	20000/-	5900/-	Eighteen Months

Period of availability of tender on line, date and time of on line bid submission and place,

date & time of opening of bids are as given below: -

S.No.	Availability on-line for		Last date & Time for on- line submission of bids	Place, Date & Time of opening of tender				
	From	То		Place	Pre application meeting	Technical Bid	Financial Bid	
Work at Sr. No. 1	1-2-2023 11:00 AM	21-3-23 11:00 AM	21-3-2023 11:00 AM	S.E (C-1) GMADA, Room No. 445, 4 th Floor, PUDA Bhawan, Sector 62, SAS Nagar	1-3-2023 at 12 PM in the office of C.E. GMADA, S.A.S Nagar	21-3-2023 4:00 PM	Will be intimated after technical bid evaluation.	

1. For detailed terms and conditions of the notice inviting bids refer to our website https://eproc.punjab.gov.in

2. For participating in the above e-tenders, the contractors shall have to get themselves registered with https://eproc.punjab.gov.in and get user ID, password, Class 3 digital signatures. For any clarification / difficulty regarding e-tendering process they can contact on 0172-2970263, 0172-2970284.

Divisional Engineer (C-1)

GMADA, SAS Nagar. Dated: 27/01/2023

Endst. No. GMADA/DE (C-1)/2023/152-164

A copy of the same is forwarded to the following for information and further necessary action:-

- 1. Chief Engineer, GMADA, S.AS. Nagar.
- 2. Superintending Engineer (C-1), GMADA, S.A.S Nagar.
- 3. All Divisional Engineers, GMADA, S.AS. Nagar.
- 4. Chief Accounts Officer, GMADA, S.AS. Nagar.
- 5. S.O (w)/DHD O/o D.E (C-1), GMADA, S.AS. Nagar.
- 6. Assistance System Manager, GMADA, S.A.S Nagar.

Divisional Engineer (C-1) GMADA, SAS Nagar.